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12 GAUGE 
CHRIS C BATES 1 
TROY  BEHRENS 1 
ANDREW T BIELMAN 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 2 
NICHOLAS BRYANT 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
BRUCE A COLCLOUGH 1 
JOSHUA CROFUTT 1 
CAMERON C CUSACK 1 
MICHAEL R DORE 21 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
MATTHEW GOODRICH 1 
CHARLEE JONES 1 
WAYNE KIDD 1 
R DENNIS LEHMAN 1 
STEVE LOVEDAY 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
BRANDON MARTIN 1 
MARK S MCCARTHY 1 
JAMES E MURPHY 1 
RUSSELL NAPLES 1 
JEFF POPE 1 
WES C RODDIE 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 2 
MAX VERSLUYS 1 
MIKE J WOLLARD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 1 

 
20 GAUGE 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
NICHOLAS BRYANT 1 
BRANDON CADE 1 
JOSIE G CLONINGER 1 
JEFFREY M DE SANTIS 1 
HOUSTON DESHOTELS 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
TIMOTHY P KOLLER 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
WILLIAM S PONDER 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
SHEAFFER STANFILL 1 
BILLY JODY STEVENSON 1 
GAVIN W STEVENSON 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
STEPHEN G TIMMONS 1 
DAROLD E TUKEY 1 
ALESSANDRO R VITALE 1 
ANDREW WINDERS 1 

 

28 GAUGE 
MELISSA BARRINGER 1 
BRIAN BIERWAGEN 1 
TANNER BISSELL 1 
SCOTT BOWMAN 1 
STUART L BROWN 1 
PAT BYRNE 1 
ROBERT S DUDLEY 2 
GEORGE D GABINO 1 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
JOHN A GREHAN 1 
VICTOR GUERRIERO 1 
LES LALA 1 
LUIS A LOZADA 1 
AL MAGYAR 2 
COOPER OLIVER 1 
MYLES T PRIESTLY 1 
ROCKY R ROMO 1 
CAMERON SCHUSTER 1 
KURT SUPRYNOWICZ 1 
CONNOR M THIGPEN 1 
ANDRE J WILLIAMS 1 
STEVEN WOOD 1 
JACOB L YOUNG 2 

 
.410 BORE 
RACHEL BARRINGER 1 

 
DOUBLES 
PAUL GIAMBRONE 1 
 
 


